Tulokset sarakemuodossa




Kenttakarhujen heinajuoksut
Uudenkaupungin Kenttakarhut

04.07.2022

N 800m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Fiia Kajula

M 800m

P9 40m

1) Vaind Salonen

2) Severi Salonen
3) Nooa Virtanen

4) Frans Virtala

5)  Voitto Pirké

6) Leonard Virtanen
7) Rasmus Piispanen
8) Onni Piispanen
9) Jonny Kukkula
10) Rafael Raitanen
11) Juho Tittila

12) Frans Uussaari

Alkuerat erd 1, Tuuli:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Alkuerat erda 2, Tuuli:

1) Severi Salonen
2) Voitto Parko

3) Rasmus Piispanen
4)  Onni Piispanen
5) Jonny Kukkula

6) Juho Tattila

T9 40m

1) Hilla Tukia

2) Hilda Mattila

3) Claudia Mattsson
4)  Mai Vuorenpaa

5) Tilda Sarametsa
6) Jade Mattila

7) Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska
8) Linnea Hento

9) Iisa Korvenpaa
10) Milana Manner

11)

Vaino Salonen
Nooa Virtanen
Frans Virtala
Leonard Virtanen
Rafael Raitanen
Frans Uussaari

Ella Seppdanen

NM

NM

RaisKu

MaarMa
RaisKu
AinekU
VehmKi
Laitly
AinekU
Kalva
Kalva
Kalva
UudKK
Kalva
Kalva

MaarMa
AinekU
VehmKi
AinekU
UudKK
Kalva

RaisKu
LaitJdy
Kalva
Kalva
Kalva
Kalva

LapSa
NaantLoy
TuuUL
UudKK
UudKK
NaantLdy
Kalva
UudKK
NaantLdy
Kalva
Kalva

2.33,04

6,72
6,76
7,25
7,33
7,36
7,47
7,65
7,70
7,70
7,89
8,23
8,95

6,72
7,25
7,33
7,47
7,89
8,95

6,76
7,36
7,65
7,70
7,70
8,23

7,02
7,07
7,37
7,58
7,61
7,71
7,75
7,81
7,88
7,99
8,43



Alkuerat erd 1, Tuuli:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Alkuerat erd 2, Tuuli:

1) Hilla Tukia

2) Hilda Mattila

3) Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska
4) Linnea Hento

5) Iisa Korvenpaa

P9 1000m

Claudia Mattsson
Mai Vuorenpaa
Tilda Sarametsa
Jade Mattila
Milana Manner
Ella Seppéanen

NM

NM

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Voitto Parko

2) Nooa Virtanen

3)  Hannu Holmberg
4) Frans Virtala

5) Rafael Raitanen
6) Jonny Kukkula

7) Matias Aulin

8) Rasmus Piispanen
9)  Onni Piispanen
T9 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Hilda Mattila
2) Tilda Sarametsa
3) Iisa Korvenpaa
4)  Mai Vuorenpaa
5) Milana Manner
6) Emilia Aulin
7) Linnea Hento
8) Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska
P9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Severi Salonen
3,56 3,70 3,32
2) Frans Virtala
3,16 3,14 3,08
3) Nooa Virtanen
2,96 X 3,18
4) Matias Aulin

3,48

3,19

3,19

3,35

3,29

3,04

TuUL
UudKK
UudKK
NaantLoy
Kalva
Kalva

LapSa
NaantLoy
Kalva
UudKK
NaantLoy

LaitJy
AidnekU
LoimLei
VehmKi
UudKK
Kalva
LaitJdy
Kalva
Kalva

NaantLoy
UudKK
NaantLoy
UudKK
Kalva
LaitJdy
UudKK
Kalva

RaisKu

3,43

VehmKi
3,28

AinekU
3,05

Laitly

7,37
7,58
7,61
7,71
7,99
8,43

7,02
7,07
7,75
7,81
7,88

.58,22
.58,29
.03,51
.06,95
.08,50
.10, 34
.14,94
.26,71
.39,86

A DA PSP DD DPDWW

.04,62
.18,37
.21,83
.32,51
.32,98
.33,99
.42,56
.56,95

e T T S

3,70

3,29

3,19

3,03



2,72 2,87 2,92

5) Rasmus Piispanen
X 2,68 2,83
6) Rafael Raitanen
2,68 2,52 2,60
7) Leonard Virtanen
2,64 2,41 2,05
8) Frans Uussaari
1,93  x 1,96
T9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Hilda Mattila
3,46 3,54 3,61
2) Hilla Tukia
3,34 3,40 3,41
3) Claudia Mattsson
3,20 3,17 X
4) Emilia Aulin
2,87 2,90 2,54
5) Linnea Hento
2,86 2,53 2,42
6) Jade Mattila
2,68 2,37 2,41
7) Iisa Korvenpaa
2,59 X 2,71
8) Tilda Sarametsa

9)

2,58 2,58 2,64

Jenna Tuuna-Vaiska

2,77

2,32

2,43

3,51

3,42

2,80

2,82

2,59

2,49

2,66

2,64

2,86

2,69

2,33

2,66

1,93

3,52

3,36

2,78

2,82

2,58

2,62

2,54

3,03

Kalva
2,72

UudKK
2,42

Aineku
2,44

Kalva
1,86

NaantLdy
3,54

LapSa
3,44

TuUL
2,88

Laitly
2,86

UudKK
2,41

NaantLdy
2,76

NaantLoy
2,46

UudKK

KalVa

2,83

2,68

2,66

1,96

3,61

3,44

3,20

2,90

2,86

2,76

2,71

2,64

2,62



2,31 2,62 2,60

10) Ella Seppéanen
2,17 2,11 1,95

P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +3,4
1) Markku Holmberg

2) Jesse Piispanen

3) Alexander Leivo

4) Robin Vuorenpaa

T11l 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,2
1) Veera Uussaari

2) Maria Fugleberg

3) Mirella Manner

4) Ellen Marttinen

5) Villiina Raitanen

6) Aino Tattila

7) Mandi Kukkula

P11 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Jesse Piispanen

2)  Markku Holmberg

3) Juuso Laine

4) Robin Vuorenpaa

5) Mikael Aulin

T11 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Nelli Piirainen

2) Mirella Manner

3) Odelia Suutari

4)  Viola Parko

5) Villiina Raitanen
Veera Uussaari

P11 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Jesse Piispanen
3,54 3,62 3,73
+2,3  -2,8 2,7

2) Mikael Aulin
3,63 3,66 3,53
+2,6 +1,5 +1,1

3,51
+1,2

3,51
-2,3

Kalva

LoimLei
Kalva
Kalva
UudKK

Kalva
TuUL
Kalva
EsboIF
UudKK
Kalva
Kalva

Kalva
LoimLei
UudKK
UudKK
Laitdy

Kalva
Kalva
Kalva
LaitJdy
UudKK
Kalva

KalVva
3,34
-1,8

LaitJdy
3,66
+0,4

2,17

8,62
8,65
9,79
10,09

9,39
9,61

10,10
10,13
10,20
10,61
11,62

.16,98
.19,70
.38,17
.48,36
.48,67

w w w w w

.46,58
.51,86
.00,50
.09, 25
.14,73

> D dhww

3,73 +2,7 3,62 -2,8

3,66 +0,4



3)

Alexander Leivo
3,49 3,49 3,46
-2,6 -2,5 -3,7

4) Juuso Laine
3,14 2,80 3,18
+2,5  +2,3  +1,5
T11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Maria Fugleberg
3,73 3,51 3,67
+3,7 +0,5 -3,0
2)  Veera Uussaari
3,78 3,69 3,57
+2,2 +1,6 -1,3
3) Nelli Piirainen
3,51 3,36 3,30
+1,4 +0,4 -2,6
4) villiina Raitanen
3,34 3,22 3,16
+0,2 -2,4 -1,8
5) Aino Tattila
2,94 2,97 3,12
+3,5 -3,3 -2,4
6) Ellen Marttinen
3,14 3,08 2,98
+1,4 -2,2 -1,5
7)  Mandi Kukkula
2,98 X 2,80
+1,8 +0,0
P13 800m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Gabriel Raitanen
T13 800m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Elsa Erkkila

2) Fanni Paasio

3) Wilma Lovén

4) Liinu Sarametsa

5)

Amelie Hyvadrinen

3,32
-1,9

3,18
-1,5

3,60
+1,4

3,65
-2,9

3,37
-2,8

3,19
-2,1

3,21
-2,0

3,13
-3,4

2,70
+1,2

3,45
-1,7

3,89
-1,8

3,77
-0,1

3,24
-1,4

3,09
-1,3

3,22
-1,2

2,95
-1,2

2,82
-2,1

Kalva
3,51
+0,0

UudKK

TuUL
3,50
+0,0

KalVa
3,66
+0,2

KalVva
3,16
+1,1

UudKK
3,14
+0,0

KalVva
3,25
-1,5

EsboIF
2,91
+0,0

KalVa
X

UudKK

KuivAu
Kalva
UudKK
UudKK
Kalva

3,

3,

51 +0,0

18 -1,5

3,89 -1,8

3,78 +2,2

3,51 +1,4

3,34 +0,2

3,25 -1,5

3,14 +1,4

2,98 +1,8

w N NMNDNN

.49,97

.45,22
.51,27
.51,87
.53,27
.01,24

3,77 -0,1



P13 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,0
1) Gabriel Raitanen

2) Iisak Vainio

T13 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,5
1) Sara Honkakangas

2) Alisa Hemmila

3) Wilma Lovén

4) Emilia Suominen

5) Fanni Paasio

6) Emma Tattila

P13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1) Gabriel Raitanen
115 120 123 126 129
o o - o XXO0

2) Iisak Vainio
115 120 123 126 129
o o - o o)

T13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1) Alisa Hemmila
129 132 135 138 141
o X0 XXO X0 XXX

2) Emilia Suominen
90 95 100 105 110

(0] (0] (0] o X0

3) Emma Tattila
90 95 100 105 110
o o o o X0

4) Liinu Sarametsa
105 110 115
o XXO XXX

P15 8@@m

T15 800m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Sara Honkakangas

2) Fiina Sarametsa

3) Roosa Valimaki

UudKK
UudKK

Laitly
LaitJdy
UudKK
Kalva
Kalva
Kalva

UudKK
132

UudKK
132

LaitJdy

Kalva
115

Kalva
115
XXX

UudKK

LaitJdy
Kalva
NaantLoy

135

135
XX0

120
XXX

138
XXO0

138
XXX

141
XXX

12,03
12,57

10,21
11,68
12,72
12,97
12,98
13,35

138

135

138

115

110

110

2.41,03
2.43,92
2.47,04



4)  Annina Hyvarinen Kalva 3.01,51

T15 80m aidat

P15 100m aidat

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +3,2

1) Akseli Varpio RaisKu 15,62
P15 Korkeus

T15 Korkeus

M17 800m

N17 806m

N17 100m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +3,1

1) Verna Vuorela Laitly 14,60
2) Helena Koivu TurTo 15,78
3) Kiia Ihanmaki Laitly 15,95

M17 110m aidat
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